
IDENTIFICATIVO 
PAESE

Partita IVA TOTALE RIPIANO 2015 di cui 48%

IT 04303410726 6.617                                 3.176,20                     
IT 12971700153 26.289                               12.618,95                   
IT 10220860158 16.096                               7.725,89                     
IT 10220860158 2.504                                 1.201,80                     
IT 05688870483 65.455                               31.418,61                   
IT 05688870483 13.771                               6.609,93                     
IT 01258691003 626                                     300,45                        
IT 00971480389 268                                     128,76                        
IT 00076670595 96.305                               46.226,56                   
IT 00076670595 7.780                                 3.734,18                     
IT 01535310427 179                                     85,84                           
IT 01493500704 6.349                                 3.047,43                     
IT 05501461213 3.398                                 1.631,02                     
IT 02481080964 447                                     214,61                        
IT 06111530637 358                                     171,69                        
IT 12906300152 89                                       42,92                           
IT 07435060152 55.172                               26.482,63                   
IT 07617050153 3.219                                 1.545,18                     
IT 04918311210 894                                     429,22                        
IT 07677821212 179                                     85,84                           
IT 01721040440 2.504                                 1.201,80                     
IT 04337640280 1.967                                 944,28                        
IT 04479460158 358                                     171,69                        
IT 11160660152 805                                     386,29                        
IT 07121831007 1.520                                 729,67                        
IT 00275000693 44.442                               21.332,04                   
IT 01383850995 24.859                               11.932,20                   
IT 01958350686 894                                     429,22                        
IT 00976670679 715                                     343,37                        
IT 00227010139 5.008                                 2.403,61                     
IT 01262470667 1.967                                 944,28                        
IT 00789580966 89                                       42,92                           
IT 09328790150 1.252                                 600,90                        
IT 04941160964 537                                     257,53                        
IT 03207310966 2.861                                 1.373,49                     
IT 04830660280 805                                     386,29                        
IT 09237831004 89                                       42,92                           
IT 00674840152 25.038                               12.018,05                   
IT 00839150489 358                                     171,69                        
IT 06057300961 4.024                                 1.931,47                     
IT 01911071007 10.104                               4.850,14                     
IT 00828230672 626                                     300,45                        
IT 00907371009 89                                       42,92                           
IT 00907371009 9.031                                 4.335,08                     
IT 05849130157 18.421                               8.841,85                     
IT 05849130157 10.820                               5.193,51                     
IT 04185110154 9.210                                 4.420,92                     
IT 00803890151 9.389                                 4.506,77                     
IT 00803890151 14.486                               6.953,30                     
IT 06157780963 805                                     386,29                        
IT 02790240101 2.414                                 1.158,88                     
IT 00440180545 179                                     85,84                           

Fornitore (Cedente) 2015



IDENTIFICATIVO 
PAESE

Partita IVA TOTALE RIPIANO 2015 di cui 48%

IT 06754140157 626                                     300,45                        
IT 06754140157 537                                     257,53                        
IT 00801720152 12.251                               5.880,26                     
IT 00805820701 805                                     386,29                        
IT 01679130060 1.073                                 515,06                        
IT 03057400362 447                                     214,61                        
IT 03688120637 89                                       42,92                           
IT 01696821006 23.607                               11.331,30                   
IT 10028190154 715                                     343,37                        
IT 07098340636 4.292                                 2.060,24                     
IT 09699320017 118.124                             56.699,43                   
IT 09699320017 13.860                               6.652,85                     
IT 11206730159 42.564                               20.430,68                   
IT 11206730159 71.268                               34.208,52                   
IT 05501420961 31.923                               15.323,01                   
IT 00825120157 179                                     85,84                           
IT 05187720965 5.097                                 2.446,53                     
IT 06702140960 447                                     214,61                        
IT 03277950287 268                                     128,76                        
IT 04384410017 447                                     214,61                        
IT 01893311009 13.502                               6.481,16                     
IT 08086280156 2.236                                 1.073,04                     
IT 04647720483 984                                     472,14                        
IT 05653560960 28.167                               13.520,30                   
IT 00721920155 715                                     343,37                        
IT 01802940484 3.487                                 1.673,94                     
IT 01802940484 1.252                                 600,90                        
IT 06716210635 1.252                                 600,90                        
IT 01513360345 984                                     472,14                        
IT 01282940681 44.531                               21.374,96                   
IT 01439370287 179                                     85,84                           
IT 02504711207 89                                       42,92                           
IT 00784230872 894                                     429,22                        
IT 01673180707 89                                       42,92                           
IT 00691781207 179                                     85,84                           
IT 00691781207 32.012                               15.365,93                   
IT 02404790392 268                                     128,76                        
IT 06209390969 48.197                               23.134,74                   
IT 00847380961 14.397                               6.910,38                     
IT 00945070423 29.956                               14.378,74                   
IT 08230491006 2.772                                 1.330,57                     
IT 08230491006 4.024                                 1.931,47                     
IT 08641790152 1.520                                 729,67                        
IT 08641790152 447                                     214,61                        
IT 08641790152 128.765                             61.807,10                   
IT 06065650159 447                                     214,61                        
IT 06065650159 805                                     386,29                        
IT 00941660151 268                                     128,76                        
IT 09771860153 8.495                                 4.077,55                     
IT 03222390159 19.494                               9.356,91                     
IT 01326911003 268                                     128,76                        
IT 05750470634 984                                     472,14                        
IT 02057531200 2.861                                 1.373,49                     
IT 04518661006 179                                     85,84                           
IT 04518661006 1.431                                 686,75                        
IT 01190200590 47.929                               23.005,98                   



IDENTIFICATIVO 
PAESE

Partita IVA TOTALE RIPIANO 2015 di cui 48%

IT 00792270969 13.413                               6.438,24                     
IT 01515370532 268                                     128,76                        
IT 02705540165 626                                     300,45                        
IT 02705540165 1.252                                 600,90                        
IT 13144290155 55.977                               26.868,92                   
IT 05871140157 1.610                                 772,59                        
IT 06106601005 89                                       42,92                           
IT 00612690289 89                                       42,92                           
IT 01774010159 268                                     128,76                        
IT 00438170680 89                                       42,92                           
IT 09058160152 89                                       42,92                           
IT 01158740421 358                                     171,69                        
IT 06068041000 447                                     214,61                        
IT 05824380728 179                                     85,84                           
IT 05239350969 4.650                                 2.231,92                     
IT 05354730631 4.203                                 2.017,32                     
IT 01368670384 89                                       42,92                           
IT 10767630154 89                                       42,92                           
IT 09674060158 2.236                                 1.073,04                     
IT 05131180969 447                                     214,61                        
IT 01203750292 447                                     214,61                        
IT 00707821203 1.073                                 515,06                        
IT 12693140159 179                                     85,84                           
IT 08126390155 358                                     171,69                        
IT 08126390155 179                                     85,84                           
IT 00753720879 1.252                                 600,90                        
IT 03680250283 8.137                                 3.905,87                     
IT 07330410726 3.845                                 1.845,63                     
IT 00047510326 3.219                                 1.545,18                     
IT 00047510326 3.487                                 1.673,94                     
IT 10309021003 1.073                                 515,06                        
IT 13086200154 89                                       42,92                           
IT 03578710729 2.861                                 1.373,49                     
IT 00503151201 13.592                               6.524,08                     
IT 00914570700 358                                     171,69                        
IT 06436131210 626                                     300,45                        
IT 01835220482 268                                     128,76                        
IT 00204260285 715                                     343,37                        
IT 00311560692 2.414                                 1.158,88                     
IT 00715550422 715                                     343,37                        
FR FR31417626587 268                                     128,76                        
IT 06911020631 537                                     257,53                        
IT 08178980960 89                                       42,92                           
IT 03524050238 2.236                                 1.073,04                     
IT 00931170195 5.008                                 2.403,61                     
IT 04124411218 537                                     257,53                        
IT 08230471008 10.820                               5.193,51                     
IT 08230471008 68.675                               32.963,79                   
IT 00176010346 5.097                                 2.446,53                     
IT 11496970150 8.316                                 3.991,71                     
IT 03663500969 626                                     300,45                        
IT 00772350153 89                                       42,92                           
IT 03992220966 1.699                                 815,51                        
IT 02829240155 89                                       42,92                           
IT 03565511007 447                                     214,61                        
IT 01781130289 89                                       42,92                           



IDENTIFICATIVO 
PAESE

Partita IVA TOTALE RIPIANO 2015 di cui 48%

IT 01262580507 1.967                                 944,28                        
IT 03841180106 4.024                                 1.931,47                     
IT 10923790157 3.487                                 1.673,94                     
IT 10923790157 268                                     128,76                        
IT 02025380698 447                                     214,61                        
IT 11492820151 7.601                                 3.648,34                     
IT 02015500693 69.748                               33.478,85                   
IT 01052730296 715                                     343,37                        
IT 02275530398 89                                       42,92                           
IT 00394930481 179                                     85,84                           
IT 01541470702 268                                     128,76                        
AT 94093760216 5.633                                 2.704,06                     
IT 13342400150 2.593                                 1.244,73                     
IT 13342400150 89                                       42,92                           
IT 10616310156 1.788                                 858,43                        
IT 02292260599 2.593                                 1.244,73                     
IT 04485280871 626                                     300,45                        
IT 04485280871 1.967                                 944,28                        
IT 09412650153 22.087                               10.601,64                   
IT 10191080158 447                                     214,61                        
IT 02368591208 46.230                               22.190,47                   
IT 02368591208 1.699                                 815,51                        
IT 01279670689 31.118                               14.936,72                   
IT 10574970017 626                                     300,45                        
IT 07555860720 358                                     171,69                        
IT 00833600703 7.958                                 3.820,02                     
IT 08082461008 14.844                               7.124,99                     
IT 08082461008 180.986                             86.873,32                   
IT 02405040284 447                                     214,61                        
IT 02405040284 626                                     300,45                        
IT 10804870151 6.796                                 3.262,04                     
IT 03564680282 89                                       42,92                           
IT 03564680282 1.073                                 515,06                        
IT 01286700487 626                                     300,45                        
IT 02002150643 447                                     214,61                        
IT 00805390283 805                                     386,29                        
IT 02027571203 358                                     171,69                        
IT 09933630155 4.918                                 2.360,69                     
IT 09933630155 984                                     472,14                        
IT 09693591001 1.252                                 600,90                        
IT 06070001000 358                                     171,69                        
IT 01436340218 89                                       42,92                           
IT 01550070617 358                                     171,69                        
IT 10517560156 715                                     343,37                        
IT 00530130673 1.878                                 901,35                        
IT 00713510154 626                                     300,45                        
IT 00713510154 179                                     85,84                           
IT 00207810284 8.495                                 4.077,55                     
IT 09734150155 179                                     85,84                           
IT 01794050151 1.520                                 729,67                        
IT 00397360488 11.446                               5.493,96                     
IT 00458450012 268                                     128,76                        
IT 02637700655 89                                       42,92                           
IT 07999930964 3.487                                 1.673,94                     
IT 08945650961 6.885                                 3.304,96                     
IT 00323060681 31.565                               15.151,32                   



IDENTIFICATIVO 
PAESE

Partita IVA TOTALE RIPIANO 2015 di cui 48%

IT 00323060681 37.646                               18.069,99                   
IT 05985320158 89                                       42,92                           
IT 05424020963 2.414                                 1.158,88                     
IT 01885550366 2.861                                 1.373,49                     
IT 02558560211 89                                       42,92                           
IT 01630000287 5.455                                 2.618,22                     
IT 07249130969 626                                     300,45                        
IT 02837400734 3.487                                 1.673,94                     
IT 02405380102 15.023                               7.210,83                     
IT 02405380102 358                                     171,69                        
IT 02044890164 179                                     85,84                           
IT 00343760286 2.861                                 1.373,49                     
IT 06064180968 89                                       42,92                           
IT 06175550638 626                                     300,45                        
IT 04180251003 805                                     386,29                        
IT 03531000820 894                                     429,22                        
IT 05526631006 358                                     171,69                        
IT 09238800156 2.236                                 1.073,04                     
IT 09238800156 22.623                               10.859,16                   
IT 09971540159 1.788                                 858,43                        
IT 05791560633 179                                     85,84                           
IT 02426070120 28.078                               13.477,38                   
IT 04181370372 89                                       42,92                           
IT 11575580151 2.325                                 1.115,96                     
IT 02196770131 89                                       42,92                           
IT 00760070672 4.382                                 2.103,16                     
IT 11846301007 89                                       42,92                           
IT 12575740159 89                                       42,92                           
IT 04310690377 89                                       42,92                           
IT 00263110686 447                                     214,61                        
IT 01260981004 8.048                                 3.862,94                     
IT 08763060152 4.203                                 2.017,32                     
IT 01737830230 1.431                                 686,75                        
IT 11667890153 715                                     343,37                        
IT 02834700151 2.057                                 987,20                        
IT 10994940152 11.356                               5.451,04                     
IT 04429130877 1.431                                 686,75                        
IT 05704711000 1.520                                 729,67                        
IT 08592930963 63.667                               30.560,18                   
IT 01645390681 89                                       42,92                           
IT 02487340347 89                                       42,92                           
IT 00282950682 11.446                               5.493,96                     
IT 02258940960 179                                     85,84                           
IT 05102540019 1.610                                 772,59                        
IT 02136540230 358                                     171,69                        
IT 04032210611 805                                     386,29                        
IT 10181220152 179                                     85,84                           
IT 10181220152 233.118                             111.896,61                 
IT 10181220152 4.471                                 2.146,08                     
IT 00226250165 1.073                                 515,06                        
IT 00384240701 4.471                                 2.146,08                     
IT 00384240701 149.242                             71.636,15                   
IT 00270910672 16.006                               7.682,97                     
IT 00832400154 16.722                               8.026,34                     
IT 00832400154 626                                     300,45                        
IT 00860580158 5.186                                 2.489,45                     



IDENTIFICATIVO 
PAESE

Partita IVA TOTALE RIPIANO 2015 di cui 48%

IT 00926020066 89                                       42,92                           
IT 02006400960 89                                       42,92                           
IT 02217770235 1.252                                 600,90                        
IT 00958350522 179                                     85,84                           
IT 01409770631 3.309                                 1.588,10                     
IT 00989600440 268                                     128,76                        
IT 01034640100 89                                       42,92                           
IT 01260340482 9.121                                 4.378,00                     
IT 01681100150 984                                     472,14                        
IT 01597140282 447                                     214,61                        
IT 07118040158 268                                     128,76                        
IT 01635360694 89                                       42,92                           
IT 06712141008 89                                       42,92                           
IT 00833160963 89                                       42,92                           
IT 12268050155 89.688                               43.050,36                   
IT 12268050155 89                                       42,92                           
IT 12268050155 24.680                               11.846,36                   
IT 00945890689 4.203                                 2.017,32                     
IT 00953780962 1.341                                 643,82                        
IT 02154270595 5.991                                 2.875,75                     
IT 03428610152 89                                       42,92                           
IT 01624020440 537                                     257,53                        
IT 02109510368 9.031                                 4.335,08                     
IT 00747030153 89                                       42,92                           
IT 02041660446 805                                     386,29                        
IT 11264670156 21.103                               10.129,50                   
IT 11264670156 6.438                                 3.090,36                     
IT 11467381007 1.073                                 515,06                        
IT 01831720675 36.394                               17.469,09                   
IT 01831720675 2.772                                 1.330,57                     
IT 10124260158 179                                     85,84                           
IT 06032681006 43.726                               20.988,66                   
IT 06329000720 13.413                               6.438,24                     
IT 01354901215 3.130                                 1.502,26                     
IT 10177301008 4.382                                 2.103,16                     
IT 09279340153 8.942                                 4.292,16                     
IT 09279340153 89                                       42,92                           
IT 02516130727 1.788                                 858,43                        
IT 02804530968 24.591                               11.803,44                   
IT 00674091202 2.325                                 1.115,96                     
IT 03016250718 1.341                                 643,82                        
IT 00889160156 2.772                                 1.330,57                     
IT 05139070014 5.544                                 2.661,14                     
IT 01231890698 626                                     300,45                        
IT 07331901210 537                                     257,53                        
CH 90300001105 447                                     214,61                        
IT 02225710421 89                                       42,92                           
IT 02037841000 179                                     85,84                           
IT 07817560969 4.471                                 2.146,08                     
IT 10077121001 38.808                               18.627,97                   
IT 02061610792 89                                       42,92                           
IT 05948340632 179                                     85,84                           
IT 12864800151 179                                     85,84                           
IT 12864800151 358                                     171,69                        
IT 02173550282 1.699                                 815,51                        
IT 08438570965 2.057                                 987,20                        



IDENTIFICATIVO 
PAESE

Partita IVA TOTALE RIPIANO 2015 di cui 48%

IT 03301251207 2.683                                 1.287,65                     

3.079.693                         1.478.252,64             Totale


